ANy A A
ﬁ X8
cg x 8
OEM
Marchio Riferimento
CITROEN 16 81 371 180

BP3966  FRENANTE .I

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]

Altezza [mm]

Spessore [mm]

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

ATE

ATE
BREMSI
DELPHI
ICER

ICER

MGA

R BRAKE
RAICAM
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN

B. PADS PEUGEQOT, CITROEN

In arrivo
8050141345661
154,9

64

18,1

Riferimento
35408
13.0460-3700.2
603700
BP3966
LP3840
182430
182430-207
MGA1423
RB2430
RA.1352.0
SPB966
2662001
26620.180.2
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